Freundschaftsschiessen 2021 in Signau Mutten

FS Signau

Rang Name

1
2
3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Siegenthaler Niklaus
Keller Paul

Felder Toni

Stucki Lotti

Strahm Fritz

Stucki Beat
Salzmann Peter
Krahenbuhl Martin
Gerber Martin
Blaser Walter
Althaus Thomas
Siegenthaler Niklaus
Badertscher Kevin
Stucki Urs
Siegenthaler Laura
Hirschi Christoph
Rindlisbacher Tim
Strahm Hans-Peter
Hirschi Hans
Althaus Michael
Uwer Sascha
Siegenthaler Stefan
Gisler Miryam
Liechti Hans-Rudolf

Haldimann Vinzenz

Jg
1977 E
1965 S
1975 S
1966 S
1955V
1961V
1965 S
1992 E
1992 E
1956 V
1993 E
1969 S
1992 E
1973 S

2005 U17
1981 E
2006 U17
1954 V
1958 V
1991 E
1992 E
2002 U21
1992 E
1951 SV
1992 E

Gesellschaft Punkte

FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau
FS Signau

94
94
93
93
93
92
91
91
90
89
89
88
88
86
85
84
82
81
81
80
79
77
74
74
58

Waffe
Standart grob
Standart grob
Standart grob
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
Standart grob
Standart grob
57/03
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
57/03
90 Stgw
Standart grob
90 Stgw
90 Stgw
57102
90 Stgw

Pflichtresultate

13
Tiefschuss Karte

96 X
94 X
96 X
95 X
93 X
95 X
93 X
92 X
94 X
97 X
87 X
95 X
90 X
85 X
86 X
93 X
89 X
99

92

87

88

77

89

73

70



